
Sunday, April 17, 2016Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

68F Rain 75%H 17mphESE
5K Off :7:33 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 3 193   Julio Lopez (M60) 3 M60-64     24:56.140 8:01.625:00 3.860.0

2 4 008   David Mask (M63) 4 M60-64     27:52.812 8:58.427:00 52.810.0

3 2 998   Jeho Oh (M41) 2 M40-44     24:19.968 7:49.923:00 79.970.0

4 10 005   Betsy Palmer (F54) 4 F50-54     34:40.218 11:09.633:00 100.220.0

5 9 233   Suvi Raisanen (F50) 3 F50-54     33:54.937 10:55.036:00 125.060.0

6 1 184   Manav Shah (M31) 1 M30-34     24:09.343 7:46.526:15 125.660.0

7 5 020   Ronald Hamilton (M56) 5 M55-59     32:40.781 10:31.135:00 139.220.0

8 11 154   Mike Catt (M62) 7 M60-64     37:22.015 12:01.635:00 142.020.0

9 8 007   Jacqueline Coblentz (F23) 2 F20-24     33:40.640 10:50.431:00 160.640.0

10 7 006   Anna Kerr (F21) 1 F20-24     33:32.406 10:47.730:00 212.410.0

11 6 261   John Kramer (M54) 6 M50-54     32:49.640 10:34.028:58 231.6420.0

7 4 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).
By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 184 Manav Shah (M31) 1 M30-34 Dallas     24:09.343 7:46.5   24:09.3430.0 125.66 53.7%

2 998 Jeho Oh (M41) 2 M40-44 Mckinney     24:19.968 7:49.9   24:19.9680.0 79.97 56.5%

3 193 Julio Lopez (M60) 3 M60-64 Farmers Branch     24:56.140 8:01.6   24:56.1400.0 3.86 64.3%

4 008 David Mask (M63) 4 M60-64 Lewisville     27:52.812 8:58.4   27:52.8120.0 52.81 59.1%

5 020 Ronald Hamilton (M56) 5 M55-59 The Colony     32:40.781 10:31.1   32:40.7810.0 139.22 47.4%

6 261 John Kramer (M54) 6 M50-54 Plano     32:49.640 10:34.0   33:09.64020.0 231.64 46.4%

7 006 Anna Kerr (F21) 1 F20-24 Denton     33:32.406 10:47.7   33:32.4060.0 212.41 44.1%

8 007 Jacqueline Coblentz (F23) 2 F20-24 Dallas     33:40.640 10:50.4   33:40.6400.0 160.64 43.9%

9 233 Suvi Raisanen (F50) 3 F50-54 Grapevine     33:54.937 10:55.0   33:54.9370.0 125.06 49.9%

10 005 Betsy Palmer (F54) 4 F50-54 Carrollton     34:40.218 11:09.6   34:40.2180.0 100.22 51.4%

11 154 Mike Catt (M62) 7 M60-64 The Colony     37:22.015 12:01.6   37:22.0150.0 142.02 43.7%

Average Finish Time: 30:54 Average Age Grade: 50.9%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
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